COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

Name
Darbie Frank

Jasmine Pope

Correction
William Brandow

Current Dept
District Attorney
District Attorney

County Court at Law Clerks

Dept # Current Title

3501
3501

0820

Legal Secretary I
Secretary

Deputy County Clerk IT

March 2, 2020

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept
$38,367 533 District Attorney
$36,045 532 District Attorney

$42,725 533 County Court at Law Clerks

Dept #
3501
3501

0820

New Title
Legal Secretary II
Legal Secretary I

Deputy County Clerk II

New Salary Grade Min? o4 chg Eff Date

$41,018
$37,848

$42,725

534
533

533

YES

7%
5%

0%

2/24/2020
2/24/2020

3/1/2020

Notes
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion

Hours not reduced to zero



